1111



Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000168776 3)))



H170001687763ABCA

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)866-2689

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address;



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



•				•	,		•					
					۔ ۱ ا	09:31:46 a.m. 06-26-2013						
			CO	VER LETTER	1-3 1		<i>v</i>					
T		stration Section iton of Corporatio	ns									
SUBJECT: Pettit Square Holdings, LLC												
	The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Flori											
P	lease return a	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:								
		Javcie	Howard	e14								
		<u> </u>		ame of Person								
		InCorp	Services, Ind	с.								
		·	F	irm/Company								
		3773 H	loward Hugh	es Pkwy	, Ste	500S						
				Address								
	Las Vegas, NV 89169											
		·	City/S	tate and Zip Code								
		docume	ents@incorp.		,							
		•	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)						
F	For further inf	formation concernit	ng this matter, please call:									
	Jay	cie Howard for	r InCorp Services, Inc	. 800	,24 6	6-2677						
		Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number						
	Divit Regi P.O.	LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301								
E		check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: I \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Copy		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Cop						

H170001687763

٠.

T

T

1

APPLICATION BY FC	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY	Y COMPANY IN FLORID			,	(10 1.CT B	O USINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BL	TION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, SINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA	THE FOLLOW		D TO REGISTI	ER A FOREIGN	LIMM	בר געשוניה
1. Pettit Square Holdin (Name of Foreign	gs, LLC Umited Liability Company; must include	e "Limited Liabili	ly Company," "LL	.C.," or "LLC.")			
(if name uneveilable, color alternate a	ame adopted for the purpose of transpoting basis	nesa in Piorído. The a	ilicznate name must in	clude "Limited Liab	ility Commany," "L.	L.C." or "	ilic."
2. Delaware			82-1959376				-
(Jurisdiction under the law of w)	iich Ibreign limited liability company is organize	nd) S	' <u> </u>		er, if applicable)		
4. Upon Registration							
	(Date linst transacted business in Florida, (Sca sections 605.0904 & 603.0905, F.S.	If prior to regimutio to determine penalty	n.) Hability)				
5, 825 Green Bay Roa		б.	825 Green B	Bay Road, S	uite 100		
(Street Address of f Wilmette, IL 60091	rincipal Office)		(Mailing Address) Wilmette, 1L 60091				
VVIITIBLE, IL 00097	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		valimente, iL	00091			<u> </u>
	<u></u>		<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	~~~	
7 Nous and street address	CDia like washing to - mate (D				1	N N	
/, Name and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P,	O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)		SS SS	26	<u> </u>
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.				- HC		ات ات
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North	· .	00 90 - 1			AM	\Box
					012	10: 52	
	Loxahatchee (City)	<u> </u>	, Florid	a <u>33470</u>		55	
designated in this applicat to comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept servised tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the s of my position as registered age	ment as regist proper and co	ered agent and	agree to act i	In this capacit	y. I fu	rther agree
	Janese House	ed agent's signature)	ie Howard	on behalf	of InCorp S	Servi	ces, Inc.
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	city and address of the person(s) <u>Name and Address</u> :		authority to ma <u>itle or Capacit</u>		Name and	Addree	<u>is:</u>
Manager	David Hoffmann						
	825 Green Bay Road, Suite 100 Wilmette, IL. 50091						
					•	<u> </u>	
Manager	Gregory Hoffmann						
	825 Circon Bay Road, Suite 100 Witneste, IL. 2009 1						
(Use attachments if necess							
	of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the ce abmitted)		i förelgn langus				

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Mark Shklar

Typed or printed name of signee

374

09:31:59 a.m. 06-26-2017

HI 1000168 116 4 / 4



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PETTIT SQUARE HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PETTIT SQUARE HOLDINGS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

É.



Authentication: 202694307 Date: 06-12-17

H170001687763

6371020 8300

1111

SR# 20174707124

ŚΨ.